BK Youth Football Organization

Fees/Fundraising/Financial Agreement

I hereby agree to, and understand the financial policies and fees set forth in the BK Youth Football Registration Packet and Handbook.

These include registration fees, parent participation/uniform/fundraising fees, and the requirement of completing parent participation volunteer services and fundraising requirements.

(please initial below)		
I acknowledge receipt of documentation	outlining these fees and policies.	
I understand that the registration fee is considered a donation to the program.	due at the time of registration, is non-refundable, and is	
•	equired parent participation duties, return all and complete the mandatory fundraising activities, to be eludraising refund at the end of the season.	igible
	re mandatory. If I choose to not fully participate in an assig the required fundraising profit amount to the BK Youth Spo	
I verify that I am the financially responsi Inc. Organization.	ible parent/guardian of said participant in the BK Youth Sp	orts,
I agree to the Fees / Fundraising / Finar	ncial Policy set forth by BK Youth Sports, Inc. Organization	٦.
Print Child's Name:	Print	
Parent/Guardian's Name:		
Parent/Guardian's Signature:	Date:	